
Cruise Calls Skagen 2018
Day Date Vessel  Cruise line ETA ETD Berth no.LOA GT Pax Crew Last Port Next Port

1 Thursday 03.05.18 Brilliance of the Seas RCCL 07:00 16:00 9 292 90.090 2501 859 Amsterdam Aarhus

2 Thursday 17.05.18 Celebrity Silhouette Celebrity Cruises 07:00 15:00 9 315 122.210 2850 1425 Helsinki Southampt.

3 Tuesday 22.05.18 Queen Elizabeth Cunard 09:00 17:00 9 294 90.901 1.990 1001 Kiel Southampt.

4 Wednesday 30.05.18 Brilliance of the Seas RCCL 07:00 16:00 9 292 90.090 2501 859 Amsterdam Tallinn

5 Saturday 02.06.18 Aurora P&O Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 270 76.152 1950 850 Klaipeda Southampt.

6 Tuesday 05.06.18 Mein Schiff 3 Tui Cruises 08:00 19:00 9 293,2 99.526 2506 1.000

7 Thursday 07.06.18 Saga Sapphire Saga Cruises 08:00 16:00 9 175,18 37.049 752 406 Dover CPH

8 Monday 11.06.18 Brilliance of the Seas RCCL 07:00 16:00 9 292 90.090 2501 859 Amsterdam Tallinn

9 Wednesday 13.06.18 Navigator of the Seas RCCL 08:00 16:00 9 311,1 139.570 3807 1213 Helsinki Southampt.

10 Wednesday 13.06.18 Silver Spirit Silversea Cruises 08:00 19:00 10 195,7 36.009 540 376 Oslo CPH

11 Tuesday 19.06.18 Sea Cloud II Sea Cloud Cruises 14:00 18:00 9 105,9 3.849 112 95

12 Thursday 21.06.18 Azura P&O Cruises 09:00 17:00 9 289,9 115.055 3100 1250 CPH Southampt.

13 Sunday 24.06.18 GANN Unge Sjømens Kristelige 07:00 18:00 9 108,55 4.073 400

14 Monday 25.06.18 Navigator of the Seas RCCL 08:00 16:00 9 311,1 139.570 3807 1213 Helsinki Southampt.

15 Sunday 01.07.18 Viking Sun Viking Cruises 08:00 16:00 9 228,2 47.842 930 465 Oslo Fredericia

16 Tuesday 03.07.18 Island Sky Noble Caledonia 14:30 19:00 10 90 4.200 118 75 Marstrand CPH

17 Thursday 05.07.18 Brilliance of the Seas RCCL 07:00 16:00 9 292 90.090 2501 859 Amsterdam Tallinn

18 Friday 06.07.18 Britannia P&O Cruises 09:00 17:00 9 330 143.730 3900 1398 CPH Southampt.

19 Saturday 07.07.18 Navigator of the Seas RCCL 08:00 16:00 9 311,1 139.570 3807 1213 Helsinki Southampt.

20 Monday 09.07.18 Viking Sun Viking Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 227 47.842 928 465 Amsterdam Oslo

21 Tuesday 10.07.18 Arcadia P&O Cruises 07:00 12:30 9 285,1 83.781 2016 866 Southampt. Stockholm

22 Tuesday 17.07.18 Brilliance of the Seas RCCL 07:00 16:00 9 292 90.090 2501 859 Amsterdam Tallinn

23 Wednesday 18.07.18 Silver Spirit Silversea Cruises 08:00 13:00 9 195,7 36.009 540 376 CPH Bergen

24 Friday 20.07.18 Albatros Phoenix Reisen 09:00 20:00 9 205,46 28.518 900 380 CPH Oslo

25 Friday 20.07.18 Seabourn Ovation Seabourn Cruises 10:00 18:00 10 198 40.350 600 Stavanger CPH

26 Thursday 26.07.18 Marina Oceania Cruises 09:00 19:00 9 238,25 66.084 1.258 793 CPH Amsterdam

27 Saturday 28.07.18 Nautica Oceania Cruises 07:00 13:00 9 180 30.277 830 386 CPH Southampt.

28 Sunday 29.07.18 Serenissima Noble Caledonia 13:00 19:00 9 87,41 2.598 100 48 Oslo Helsingør

29 Thursday 02.08.18 Island Sky Noble Caledonia 07:00 11:45 10 90 4.200 118 75 CPH Marstrand

30 Tuesday 07.08.18 Azamara Journey Azamara Club Cruises 12:00 19:00 9 157,85 30.277 777 107 Haugesund CPH

31 Saturday 18.08.18 Brilliance of the Seas RCCL 10:00 18:00 9 292 90.090 2501 859 Helsinki Amsterdam

32 Saturday 18.08.18 Silver Spirit Silversea Cruises 08:00 13:00 10 195,7 36.009 540 376 CPH Bergen

33 Wednesday 22.08.18 Brilliance of the Seas RCCL 07:00 16:00 9 292 90.090 2501 859 Amsterdam Tallinn

34 Monday 27.08.18 Serenade of the Seas RCCL 07:00 16:00 9 293,2 90.090 2490 891 CPH Oslo

35 Tuesday 28.08.18 Island Sky Noble Caledonia 14:30 19:00 10 90 4.200 118 75 Marstrand CPH

36 Wednesday 29.08.18 Saga Sapphire Saga Cruises 08:00 19:00 9 175,18 37.049 752 406 Dover Kalundborg

37 Saturday 01.09.18 Azamara Journey Azamara Club Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 157,85 30.277 777 107 Aarhus Oslo

38 Wednesday 05.09.18 Sapphire Princess Princess Cruises 09:00 18:00 9 290 115.875 2678 1100 CPH Oslo

39 Saturday 08.09.18 Silver Spirit Silversea Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 195,7 36.009 540 376 CPH London

40 Wednesday 12.09.18 Aurora P&O Cruises 08:00 17:00 9 270 76.152 1950 850 Kiel Southampt.

41 Tuesday 18.09.18 Saga Sapphire Saga Cruises 08:00 17:00 9 175,18 37.049 752 406 Gøteborg Kalundborg

42 Monday 24.09.18 Marina Oceania Cruises 12:00 21:00 9 238,25 66.084 1.258 793 Warnemunde Oslo

43 Friday 28.09.18 MS Nordstjernen 13:00 19:00 14 88,77 2.194 400 Haugesund Svendborg

44 Sunday 30.09.18 Viking Sky Viking Cruises 08:00 16:00 9 227 47.842 928 465 Oslo Fredericia

2.778.702 69.326 27334


